
BASADZI MEDIA - TENDER ADVERTISINGwww.basadzi.co.za

2
0

16
0

0
3

3

  INVITATION TO BID (RE-ADVERTS) 
THESE ARE SUBJECT TO THE PPPFA AND THE PREFERENTIAL REGULATIONS 2011 AND THE GENERAL CONDITIONS OF 

CONTRACT AND, IF APPLICABLE, TO ANY SPECIAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT.

The municipality will adjudicate and award bids in accordance with the BBBEE status level of contributor using the 80/20 (90/10) point system, 
where 80 (90) will be allocated to price and 20 (10) to BBBEE level of the contributor. Bids will remain valid for 90 days. 
Completed bids in sealed envelopes, clearly marked with the relevant bid number and description, should be deposited in the bid box situated 
at the offices of the: Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality, 2 Ficus Street, Marble Hall, 0450, where bids will be opened in public. 
Bids not clearly marked as required will not be opened.
Documents will be available from: The Cashiers Offices from 08:00 to 15:30 weekdays.
NB: Bidders should ensure that bids are delivered on time to the correct address. Late bids will not be accepted. Ephraim Mogale Local 
Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept any bid as a whole. Briefing Sessions are 
Compulsory and in the case of a Joint Venture/consortium, both parties should attend the briefing. Failure to attend will lead to automatic 
disqualification.
Queries relating to SCM to be directed to: Mr J Madisha, at tel: (013) 261 8400.

MATHEBELA MM - MUNICIPAL MANAGER

Description

Appointment of a Panel for the 
Provision of Legal Services for a period 
of 36 Months

Supply and Delivery of Box and Pipe 
Culverts for Ephraim Mogale Local 
Municipality

Supply, Delivery and Registration of 
Dumper Trucks, Saw Cutter and Walk 
Behind Vibratory Roller for Ephraim 
Mogale Local Municipality

Supply, Delivery and Erection of a 
Concrete Palisade Fencing for Marble 
Hall Cemetery (CIDB 3SQ or Higher)

Reviewing of the Roads and Storm 
Water Master Plan

Supply, Delivery and Registration of a 
Tractor for Community Services

Bid No

8/3/139

8/3/144

8/3/145

8/3/151

8/3/149

8/3/153

Compulsory Briefing 
Session 

Thursday, 04 February 
2016

None

None

None

Monday, 25 January 
2016 at 11h00

None

Bid Document 
Availability

01 February 
2016

22 January 
2016

22 January 
2016

22 January 
2016

25 January 
2016

22 January 
2016

Non-Refundable Bid 
Document fee

R 370.00

R 370.00

R 370.00

R 370.00

R 370.00

R 370.00

Closing Date 
and Time

19 February 
2016 at 12h00

02 February 
2016 at 12h00

02 February 
2016 at 12h00

05 February 
2016 at 12h00

05 February 
2016 at 12h00

02 February 
2016 at 12h00

E P H R A I M  M O G A L E
L O C A L   M U N I C I P A L I T Y


