Local Municipality

EPHRAIM MOGALE

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

INVITATION TO BID (RE-ADVERTS)

THESE ARE SUBJECT TO THE PPPFA AND THE PREFERENTIAL REGULATIONS 2011 AND THE GENERAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT AND. IF APPLICABLE. TO ANY SPECIAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT.

Bid No	Description	Compulsory Briefing Session	Bid Document Availability	Non-Refundable Bid Document fee	Closing Date and Time
8/3/139	Appointment of a Panel for the Provision of Legal Services for a period of 36 Months	Thursday, 04 February 2016	01 February 2016	R 370.00	19 February 2016 at 12h00
8/3/144	Supply and Delivery of Box and Pipe Culverts for Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality	None	22 January 2016	R 370.00	02 February 2016 at 12h00
8/3/145	Supply, Delivery and Registration of Dumper Trucks, Saw Cutter and Walk Behind Vibratory Roller for Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality	None	22 January 2016	R 370.00	02 February 2016 at 12h00
8/3/151	Supply, Delivery and Erection of a Concrete Palisade Fencing for Marble Hall Cemetery (CIDB 3SQ or Higher)	None	22 January 2016	R 370.00	05 February 2016 at 12h00
8/3/149	Reviewing of the Roads and Storm Water Master Plan	Monday, 25 January 2016 at 11h00	25 January 2016	R 370.00	05 February 2016 at 12h00
8/3/153	Supply, Delivery and Registration of a Tractor for Community Services	None	22 January 2016	R 370.00	02 February 2016 at 12h00

The municipality will adjudicate and award bids in accordance with the BBBEE status level of contributor using the 80/20 (90/10) point system, where 80 (90) will be allocated to price and 20 (10) to BBBEE level of the contributor. Bids will remain valid for 90 days.

Completed bids in sealed envelopes, clearly marked with the relevant bid number and description, should be deposited in the bid box situated at the offices of the: Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality, 2 Ficus Street, Marble Hall, 0450, where bids will be opened in public. Bids not clearly marked as required will not be opened.

Documents will be available from: The Cashiers Offices from 08:00 to 15:30 weekdays.

NB: Bidders should ensure that bids are delivered on time to the correct address. Late bids will not be accepted. Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept any bid as a whole. Briefing Sessions are Compulsory and in the case of a Joint Venture/consortium, both parties should attend the briefing. Failure to attend will lead to automatic disqualification.

Queries relating to SCM to be directed to: Mr J Madisha, at tel: (013) 261 8400.

MATHEBELA MM - MUNICIPAL MANAGER